PS2000 Series
OEM silicon stainless steel pressure sensor
1/5December 2006 / 553
FEATURES
· 0...5 psi to 0...500 psi gage
-15...15 psi to -15...100 psi gage
0...15 psi to 0...500 psi absolute

application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Note 10: also available as vacuum/gage version
ORDERING INFORMATION
PS2          xxx            x  x
PS2000 Series
005: 0 ... 5 psi (gage only)
010: 0 ... 10 psi (gage only)
01510: 0 ... 15 psi
03010: 0 ... 30 psi
050: 0 ... 50 psi
10010: 0 ... 100 psi
200: 0 ... 200 psi
300: 0 ... 300 psi
500: 0 ... 500 psi
Electrical connections
A: connector version
C: cable version
Pressure mode
A: absolute pressure
G: gage pressure
V: vacuum/gage pressure
mass: typ. 190 g                                                                 dimensions in inches (mm)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor